DATE

08/21/24

08/24/24

08/26/24

08/28/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/07/24

09/07/24

09/09/24

09/11/24

09/16/24

09/17/24

09/21/24

09/23/24

09/25/24

09/28/24

09/28/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

10/02/24

10/05/24

10/07/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

TIME
06:00 PM
01:00 PM
06:00 PM
07.00 PM
05:30 PM
07:.00 PM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
07:00 PM
05:00 PM
11:.00 AM
07:00 PM
06:00 PM
05:30 PM
07:00 PM
05:00 PM
06:30 PM
06:00 PM
01:00 PM
07:00 PM
11:00 AM

01:00 PM

Manchester HS/MS

2024-2025 Academic Year
Boy's Soccer (All Levels)
EDT

EVENT
@Triway Local Schools
Springfield & Jr. (Akron)

Tuslaw
@Northwest /
Orrville City Schools
Onwville City Schools

Barberton

Barberton
@Fairless Local Schools

Canton South
Garfield
@Central Christian
@Chippewa
@Tuslaw
Northwest /
Canton Central Catholic
Canton Central Catholic
@0rmville City Schools
@Orwille City Schools
Fairless Local Schools
Triway Local Schools
@Canton South
Lake Center Christian

Lake Center Christian

§DracONFLY

SPORT
Boy's Soccer {Varsity)
Boy's Soccer (Varsity)
Boy's Soccer (Varsity)
Boy's Soccer (Varsity}

Boy's Soccer (JV)
Boy's Soccer (Varsity)
Boy's Soccer (JV}
Boy's Soccer (Varsity)
Boy's Soccer (Varsity)
Boy's Soccer (Varsity)
Boy's Soccer (Varsity)
Boy's Soccer (JV)
Boy's Soccer (JV)
Boy's Soccer (Varsity)
Boy’s Soccer (Varsity)
Boy's Soccer (V)
Boy's Saccer (Varsity)
Boy's Soccer (JV)
Boy's Soccer {(Varsity)
Boy's Soccer (Varsity)
Boy's Soccer (Varsity)
Boy's Scccer (Varsity)
Boy's Soccer (V)

Boy's Scccer (Varsity)

LOCATION
Jack Miller Field
Manchester
James R. France Stadium
Northwest
James R. France Stadium
James R. France Stadium
James R France Stadium
Manchester
Brideweser Stadium
James R france Stadium
Manchester
Varsity Soccer Field
Serpentini Stadium
Tuslaw
James R, France Stadium
Manchester
Manchester
Red Rider Stadium - Heartland Field
Red Rider Stadium - Heartland Field
James R. France Stadium
Manchester
Brechbuhler Stadium
James R. France Stadium

James R, France Stadium



