

Manchester HS/MS

2024-2025 Academic Year Boy's Soccer (All Levels) EDT

DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
08/21/24	06:00 PM	@Triway Local Schools	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	Jack Miller Field
08/24/24	01:00 PM	Springfield & Jr. (Akron)	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	Manchester
08/26/24	06:00 PM	Tuslaw	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	James R. France Stadium
08/28/24	07:00 PM	@Northwest /	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	Northwest
09/03/24	05:30 PM	Orrville City Schools	Boy's Soccer (JV)	James R. France Stadium
09/03/24	07:00 PM	Orrville City Schools	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	James R. France Stadium
09/07/24	12:00 PM	Barberton	Boy's Soccer (JV)	James R. France Stadium
09/07/24	01:00 PM	Barberton	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	Manchester
09/09/24	06:00 PM	@Fairless Local Schools	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	Brideweser Stadium
09/11/24	06:00 PM	Canton South	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	James R. France Stadium
09/16/24	07:00 PM	Garfield	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	Manchester
09/17/24	05:00 PM	@Central Christian	Boy's Soccer (JV)	Varsity Soccer Field
09/21/24	11:00 AM	@Chippewa	Boy's Soccer (JV)	Serpentini Stadium
09/23/24	07:00 PM	@Tuslaw	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	Tuslaw
09/25/24	06:00 PM	Northwest /	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	James R. France Stadium
09/28/24	05:30 PM	Canton Central Catholic	Boy's Soccer (JV)	Manchester
09/28/24	07:00 PM	Canton Central Catholic	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	Manchester
09/30/24	05:00 PM	@Orrville City Schools	Boy's Soccer (JV)	Red Rider Stadium - Heartland Field
09/30/24	06:30 PM	@Orrville City Schools	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	Red Rider Stadium - Heartland Field
10/02/24	06:00 PM	Fairless Local Schools	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	James R. France Stadium
10/05/24	01:00 PM	Triway Local Schools	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	Manchester
10/07/24	07:00 PM	@Canton South	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	Brechbuhler Stadium
10/12/24	11:00 AM	Lake Center Christian	Boy's Soccer (JV)	James R. France Stadium
10/12/24	01:00 PM	Lake Center Christian	Boy's Soccer (Varsity)	James R. France Stadium

